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Husqvarna K 1270 Rail

Cutting a rail track takes power, precision and speed. The K 1270 Rail is the
market's most powerful cutter, customised for railways, tram tracks and
metro systems. It cuts fast and straight, the attachment mounts quickly to
the rail and the double attachment mountings means you can cut from
any direction.

#| Cutting depth, 118 mm
max

# Blade 350 mm
diameter, max

@ Output power 5.8 kW

Article number : POWER CUTTER K 1270 Rail
14" [ 1"| RAIO - 967 98 19-01
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FEATURES

Want to take a closer look? Learn more about the product in depth by exploring its features and benefits.

Easy to start Anti-vibration system

Reduced vibrations in the cutter
handle for more comfort and longer
operation periods.

The unique design of the carburettor,
cylinder and digital ignition system,

% together with air purge and

% decompression valve ensure an
easy start.

Perfect right-angle cuts

Cutting from both sides

The RA 10 attachment fastens to the
track to ensure a perfect right-angle

The RA 10 attachment is included as
standard and allows cutting from

cut. both sides of the track.

o Fast, stable mounting o Active Air Filtration™
e Superior power with low emissions e SmartCarb™

e Reduced wear o Poly-V belt

* Maintenance-free air filter o Wet cutting kit
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SPECIFICATIONS

@ Engine

Output power

Cylinder displacement
Electrode gap

Cylinders

Number of strokes

Exhaust emissions (CO2 EU V)

- t Dimensions
)

Product size length
Product size width
Product size height
Weight

(((I))) Vibrations

Vibrations left/front handle
Vibrations right/rear handle
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5.8 kW

118.8 cm?

0.5 mm

1

2-stroke engine
726 g/kWh

742 mm
241 mm
439 mm
15.3 kg

3.4 m/s?
3.5 m/s?

_=9 Cutting equipment
il

Cutting depth, max

Blade diameter, max

Arbor diameter

Blade thickness, max

Peripheral speed, max

‘ ))) Sound and noise

Sound power level, guaranteed (LWA)
Sound pressure level at operators ear

Certifications

Cert machine dir. 2006/42/EC Decl. No.

118 mm
350 mm
254 mm
5 mm
90 m/s

117 dB(A)
104 dB(A)

SEC/10/2287
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