## Husqvarna K 1270 Rail

Cutting a rail track takes power, precision and speed. The K 1270 Rail is the market's most powerful cutter, customised for railways, tram tracks and metro systems. It cuts fast and straight, the attachment mounts quickly to the rail and the double attachment mountings means you can cut from any direction.

#! Cutting depth, 118 mm

max

Blade 350 mm

diameter, max

Output power 5.8 kW

Article number: POWER CUTTER K 1270 Rail

14" | 1" | RA10 - 967 98 19-01



#### **FEATURES**

Want to take a closer look? Learn more about the product in depth by exploring its features and benefits.



### Easy to start

The unique design of the carburettor, cylinder and digital ignition system, together with air purge and decompression valve ensure an easy start.



#### **Anti-vibration system**

Reduced vibrations in the cutter handle for more comfort and longer operation periods.

### Perfect right-angle cuts

The RA 10 attachment fastens to the track to ensure a perfect right-angle cut.



### **Cutting from both sides**

The RA 10 attachment is included as standard and allows cutting from both sides of the track.



- Fast, stable mounting
- Superior power with low emissions
- Reduced wear
- Maintenance-free air filter

- Active Air Filtration™
- SmartCarb™
- Poly-V belt
- Wet cutting kit

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**



Output power	5.8 kW
Cylinder displacement	118.8 см <sup>3</sup>
Electrode gap	0.5 mm
Cylinders	1
Number of strokes	2-stroke engine
Exhaust emissions (CO2 EU V)	726 g/kWh



Cutting depth, max	118 mm
Blade diameter, max	350 mm
Arbor diameter	25,4 mm
Blade thickness, max	5 mm
Peripheral speed, max	90 m/s



Product size length	742 mm
Product size width	241 mm
Product size height	439 mm
Weight	15.3 kg

# Sound and noise

Sound power level, guaranteed (LWA)	117 dB(A)
Sound pressure level at operators ear	104 dB(A)

# ((( ))) Vibrations

Vibrations left/front handle

Vibrations right/rear handle

3.4 m/s²

3.5 m/s²

#### **Certifications**

Cert machine dir. 2006/42/EC Decl. No. **SEC/10/2287**